HEART OF THE BUSINESS WORLD IN CYPRUS

The seafront Concorde Luxury Resort is in the Bafra Tourism Region, 68 km from the Ercan Airport. With
its comfortable rooms, a la carte restaurants, pools, sports activities and entertainment programs, the
resort aims to meet the expectations of all our guests.

Established on an area of 125,000 square meters, the Concorde Luxury Resort provides our guests with
the most natural comfort and a luxe experience, featuring ambitious architecture, an advantageous
location and a casino, as well as the Sentire Spa Centre, Splash Aqua Park and Moppet Kids Club.

Concorde Luxury Resort offers a unique experience, featuring 569 rooms and villas in total, along with
dining and entertainment from different cultures with its eight restaurants and 11 bars. Appealing to
guests of all ages, Concorde Luxury Resort has sports facilities, animation shows and a casino. In addition,
the resort includes a 1,300 square meter main meeting room divisible into four quarters and 10 small
meeting rooms for both professional and private events and meetings.

HOTELS 8 RESORIS

f
concorde

LUXURY RESORT

CASINO - CONVENTION - SPA
BAFRA - N.CYPRUS

Bafra Tourism Region, Bafra, iskele / TRNC
Phone Number: +90 (392) 630 0000

/
concorde

DE LUXE RESORT

LARA - ANTALYA - TURKEY

Kemeragzi Mahallesi, Yasar Sobutay Bulvari, 358/1 Aksu, Antalya, Turkey
Phone Number: +90 242 352 26 26 - Fax Number: +90 242 352 2600

concordehotels.com.tr

. PO = = E? éﬂ
e o : l'. - 13 t :  m ™ fﬂ
. # ¥ L = ™ ,‘ = = Ll
i x2S T s = xS = =
: 331§ TS smm® )
.r ¥ : £ & t - i 5 " ,E. rz: = 1; Li- ;;?-; -1}-1 ¥ =
& X = | o ok b o g
s x & R '88-R — |
! I __"#k_ﬂb_“_:ﬁ-ﬁ-h" ﬂ;‘H‘*___ 'iﬂ
L T 1.1 41 . 0 I
W~ Pk erprreye e SPEEMIRIRI = o
i P g i R G &
= E <o B i
= o—
— % |

SOTRYTT || W—
S |

concorde

HOTELS & RESORTS

e

b i

' 3

\@5Hamama

THE PEAK OF PROFESSIONALISM

b,

e FT

T AN 0 et Bl

CONCORDE DE LUXE RESORT CONCORDE LUXURY RESORT CONCORDE VILLAS & SUITES

ANTALYA CYPRUS CYPRUS

ZaF

TECHNOLOGY AND EXPERIENCE IN ANTALYA

Named for the luxe supersonic passenger airliner, the Concorde, Concorde De Luxe Resort is a themed 5-star hotel
located in the Lara district of Antalya - the heart of tourism in Turkey. The Hotel has a total of 401 rooms.

Concorde De Luxe Resort features a large, tranquil garden, tennis courts, a mini golf course, hot tubs, water slides,
a bowling and billiards room, as well as an internet cafe, pool entertainment, and animations filled with
games and competitions.

In the evenings, live music and private shows are offered together with relaxation and entertainment.

Concorde De Luxe Resort offers its guests unique dining experiences from different cultures in six distinctive a la
carte restaurants.

One of the most prominent features at Concorde De Luxe Resort is Carpe Diem Spa, where trained, experienced
therapists offer unique sessions for the body, mind and soul in line with the spa’s holistic philosophy. Treatment
options include skin care, massages and personal wellness sessions. For guests who wish to sunbathe or rest, the
special spa garden, featuring an outdoor pool and ponds, complements the water-based spa concept.

In addition to pleasure, tranquillity and entertainment, our 1,100 square meter congress centre and six different sized
halls are equipped with the most advanced technology to host special invitations, banquets, weddings, congresses
and seminars.




CONCORDE DE LUXE RESORT MEETING HALLS

The hall can be divided into two sections, one of which is a third of the hall and the other of which is two-thirds.

HALLS SIZES AREA
GALAXY  23,55mx46,30m 1100 m?
GALAXY1  2355mx1543m 360 m?2
GALAXY2  2355mx31,80m 740 m2
NEPTUN 740mx13,80m 102 m?
HALLEY 790mx1470m 116 m?
VENUS 6,90 mx 10,00 m 69 m?
BOARDROOM 4,50 mx 790 m 35 m?
EQUIPMENT

* Speaker system with two outputs

» Power amp (speaker system)

¢ 16-channel mixer

« Cabled instrument microphone

* Cardioid microphone (live broadcast)
* Lavaliere

* Headset

* Wireless microphone

» Gooseneck microphone

* Video/data projector (barco)
 Mobile video/data projector (barco)
* Projector curtain

« DVD/VCD/CD/MP3 player

* Flipchart

* Direction - A4 vertical

« Direction - A4 horizontal

HEIGHT

5m

5m

5m

2,5m

2,5m

2,5m

2,5m

THEATRE-STYLE

1000 persons

350 persons

600 persons

95 persons
100 persons

55 persons

CLASSROOM- STYLE

600 persons

200 persons

400 persons

40 persons
70 persons

30 persons

U-STYLE

150 persons

70 persons

130 persons

30 persons
40 persons

25 persons

I-STYLE

100 persons

54 persons

80 persons
35 persons

42 persons

20 persons

BLOCK-STYLE

120 persons

60 persons

100 persons
30 persons

46 persons

25 persons

10 persons

-~

concorde

SQUARE

180 persons

90 persons

120 persons
24 persons

50 persons

30 persons

DE LUXE RESORT

LARA - ANTALYA -

COCKTAIL

1500 persons

400 persons

900 persons
90 persons

100 persons

50 persons

TURKEY

BANQUET

660 persons

240 persons

400 persons

BANQUET WITH A DANCE FLOOR

600 persons

200 persons

360 persons

=
ks

B d i Y e v
st

HALLS

PRUVA

PRUVA 1
PRUVA 2
PRUVA 3
PRUVA 4

FUAYE
ODITORYUM
FUAYE
BORDA
KARINA
ALESTA
ALESTA 1
ALESTA 2
ALARGA
ALARGA 1
ALARGA 2
FORA

FORA 1
FORA 2

VIRA

VIRA 1
VIRA 2

WIDTH (M)

50
13
13
13
13

36

9,5

1
55
55

1
55
55

1
55
55

1
55
55

LENGTH (M)

25
25
25
25
25

40

AREA (M2)

1300
312
312
312
312

810
1500
430
50
35
100
50
50
100
50
50
80
40
40
80

40
40

HEIGHT (M)

8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5

7,5

6,5

4,5

3

3,75
3,75
3,75

3,75
3,75
3,75

4,55
4,55
4,55

4,55
4,55
4,55

THEATRE-STYLE

1500
360
360
360
360

1000

60

60

120
60
60

120
60
60

100
50
50

100
50
50

BANQUET- STYLE

1000
250
250
250
250

75

80

60

60

CONCORDE LUXURY RESORT MEETING HALLS

Our Hotel welcomes a wide variety of groups with modern furnished meeting rooms.
Our main meeting hall is 1,300 square meters in total and can be divided into four sections.
We also have 10 small meeting rooms.

CLASSROOM-STYLE

560
140
140
140
140

24
24
45

24
24

U-STYLE

400
100
100
100
100

15
15
40

20
20

A T T T T T

f
concorde

DE LUXE RESORT

LARA - ANTALYA - TURKEY




