HEART OF THE BUSINESS WORLD IN CYPRUS

The seafront Concorde Luxury Resort is in the Bafra Tourism Region, 68 km from the Ercan Airport. With its comfortable rooms, à la carte restaurants, pools, sports activities and entertainment programs, the resort aims to meet the expectations of all our quests.

Established on an area of 125,000 square meters, the Concorde Luxury Resort provides our guests with the most natural comfort and a luxe experience, featuring ambitious architecture, an advantageous location and a casino, as well as the Sentire Spa Centre, Splash Agua Park and Moppet Kids Club.



Concorde Luxury Resort offers a unique experience, featuring 569 rooms and villas in total, along with dining and entertainment from different cultures with its eight restaurants and 11 bars. Appealing to guests of all ages, Concorde Luxury Resort has sports facilities, animation shows and a casino. In addition, the resort includes a 1,300 square meter main meeting room divisible into four quarters and 10 small meeting rooms for both professional and private events and meetings.





Bafra Tourism Region, Bafra, İskele / TRNC Phone Number: +90 (392) 630 0000



Kemerağzı Mahallesi, Yaşar Sobutay Bulvarı, 358/1 Aksu, Antalya, Turkey Phone Number: +90 242 352 26 26 • Fax Number: +90 242 352 2600

concordehotels.com.tr





THE PEAK OF PROFESSIONALISM



TECHNOLOGY AND EXPERIENCE IN ANTALYA

Named for the luxe supersonic passenger airliner, the Concorde, Concorde De Luxe Resort is a themed 5-star hotel located in the Lara district of Antalya - the heart of tourism in Turkey. The Hotel has a total of 401 rooms.

Concorde De Luxe Resort features a large, tranquil garden, tennis courts, a mini golf course, hot tubs, water slides, a bowling and billiards room, as well as an internet cafe, pool entertainment, and animations filled with games and competitions.

In the evenings, live music and private shows are offered together with relaxation and entertainment.



Concorde De Luxe Resort offers its guests unique dining experiences from different cultures in six distinctive à la

One of the most prominent features at Concorde De Luxe Resort is Carpe Diem Spa, where trained, experienced therapists offer unique sessions for the body, mind and soul in line with the spa's holistic philosophy. Treatment options include skin care, massages and personal wellness sessions. For guests who wish to sunbathe or rest, the special spa garden, featuring an outdoor pool and ponds, complements the water-based spa concept.

In addition to pleasure, tranquillity and entertainment, our 1,100 square meter congress centre and six different sized halls are equipped with the most advanced technology to host special invitations, banquets, weddings, congresses



CONCORDE DE LUXE RESORT MEETING HALLS

The hall can be divided into two sections, one of which is a third of the hall and the other of which is two-thirds.

HALLS	SIZES	AREA	HEIGHT	THEATRE-STYLE	CLASSROOM- STYLE	U-STYLE	I-STYLE	BLOCK-STYLE	SQUARE	COCKTAIL	BANQUET	BANQUET WITH A DANCE FLOOR
GALAXY	23,55 m x 46,30 m	1100 m ²	5 m	1000 persons	600 persons	150 persons	100 persons	120 persons	180 persons	1500 persons	660 persons	600 persons
GALAXY 1	23,55 m x 15,43 m	360 m²	5 m	350 persons	200 persons	70 persons	54 persons	60 persons	90 persons	400 persons	240 persons	200 persons
GALAXY 2	23,55 m x 31,80 m	740 m²	5 m	600 persons	400 persons	130 persons	80 persons	100 persons	120 persons	900 persons	400 persons	360 persons
NEPTÜN	7,40 m x 13,80 m	102 m ²	2,5 m	95 persons	40 persons	30 persons	35 persons	30 persons	24 persons	90 persons		
HALLEY	7,90 m x 14,70 m	116 m²	2,5 m	100 persons	70 persons	40 persons	42 persons	46 persons	50 persons	100 persons		
VENÜS	6,90 m x 10,00 m	69 m²	2,5 m	55 persons	30 persons	25 persons	20 persons	25 persons	30 persons	50 persons		
BOARDROOM	4,50 m x 7,90 m	35 m²	2,5 m					10 persons				

EQUIPMENT

- Speaker system with two outputs
- Power amp (speaker system)
- 16-channel mixer
- Cabled instrument microphone
- Cardioid microphone (live broadcast)
- Lavaliere
- Headset
- Wireless microphone
- Gooseneck microphone
- Video/data projector (barco)
- Mobile video/data projector (barco)
- Projector curtain
- DVD/VCD/CD/MP3 player
- Flipchart
- Direction A4 vertical
- Direction A4 horizontal









CONCORDE LUXURY RESORT MEETING HALLS

Our Hotel welcomes a wide variety of groups with modern furnished meeting rooms. Our main meeting hall is 1,300 square meters in total and can be divided into four sections. We also have 10 small meeting rooms.

HALLS	WIDTH (M)	LENGTH (M)	AREA (M2)	HEIGHT (M)	THEATRE-STYLE	BANQUET- STYLE	CLASSROOM-STYLE	U-STYLE
PRUVA	50	25	1300	8,5	1500	1000	560	400
PRUVA 1	13	25	312	8,5	360	250	140	100
PRUVA 2	13	25	312	8,5	360	250	140	100
PRUVA 3	13	25	312	8,5	360	250	140	100
PRUVA 4	13	25	312	8,5	360	250	140	100
FUAYE			810	7,5				
ODİTORYUM	36	40	1500	6,5	1000			
FUAYE			430	4,5				
BORDA	9,5	5	50	3	60		24	15
KARİNA	5	7	35	3	60		24	15
ALESTA	11	9	100	3,75	120	75	45	40
ALESTA 1	5,5	9	50	3,75	60		24	20
ALESTA 2	5,5	9	50	3,75	60		24	20
ALARGA	11	9	100	3,75	120	80	45	40
ALARGA 1	5,5	9	50	3,75	60		24	20
ALARGA 2	5,5	9	50	3,75	60		24	20
FORA	11	7	80	4,55	100	60	36	30
FORA 1	5,5	7	40	4,55	50		18	15
FORA 2	5,5	7	40	4,55	50		18	15
VİRA	11	7	80	4,55	100	60	36	30
VİRA 1	5,5	7	40	4,55	50		18	15
VİRA 2	5,5	7	40	4,55	50		18	15











